Non Public A South State Sectional at Donovan Catholic High School (Girls)

5/22/2015, 5/23/2015

Javelin (3:30 PM)
6 Grieco, Amanda
15 Isidron, Victoria
21 Eastman, Stephanie

Long Jump (3:30 PM)
1 Herran, Alana
2 Livingston, Tia
5 Cooper, Asiah

400 Meter IH (3:45 PM)

1 McLaughlin, Sydney
2 Herran, Alana
4 Williams, Myriah

100 Meters (Trial)
3 Chadwick, Amaya
5 Gardner, Taylor
9 Ifill, Tatiana

100 Meters (Final)
3 Chadwick, Amaya
8 Ifill, Tatiana
9 Gardner, Taylor

8 Fastest to Final

1600 Meters
4 Johnson, Asia
7 Glynn, Caitlin
8 Sullivan, Caroline

400 Meters
1 McLaughlin, Sydney
4 Coverson, Jordan
5 Onque-Shabazz,

4x800 Relay
2nd Place

Lamadieu, Cassandra
Novack, Tressa
Sullivan, Caroline
Piiru, Chandi

800
800
800
800

97' 07.00"
73'11.00"
62' 01.00"

17' 05.00"
16' 09.50"
15'10.00"

58.65
1:01.39
1:06.02

13.18
13.28
13.46

12.82
13.20
13.37

5:16.02
5:24.62
5:27.53

55.02
1:00.14
1:00.22

2:21.90
2:27.40
2:34.30
2:23.30
9:47.03

Comments

Comments

Comments

PR (-01.19)

Comments

Comments

Comments
2:36,PR (-04.27)
2:36

2:36

Comments

Comments
72,PR (-00.70)
70,PR (-08.03)
72

64

Shot Put
5 Livingston, Tia 36' 03.75"
7 Days, Donnae 34'10.50"
13 Samuels, Christina 28'07.50"
Pole Vault
1 Lofton, Sasha 9' 00.00"
5 Grieco, Amanda 8' 00.00"

7' Opening Height

Discus (10:00 AM)

7 lsidron, Victoria 90' 07.00"
8 Grieco, Amanda 90' 01.00"
11 Eastman, Stephanie 81'09.00"

High Jump (10:00 AM)

3 Herran, Alana 5'00.00"
6 Gibbs, Janelle 4' 08.00"
8 Scott, Tyler 4' 08.00"

4'4" Opening Height

100 Meter HH (Trial)

1 Livingston, Tia 15.10
3 Gibbs, Janelle 16.07
10 Chadwick, Amaya 17.22
800 Meters

1 Piiru, Chandi 2:16.55

6 Ongque-Shabazz, 2:22.18

8 Sullivan, Caroline 2:29.04

100 Meter HH (Final)
1 Livingston, Tia 14.95
3 Gibbs, Janelle 15.69
8 Fastest to Final
4x100 Relay
1st Place
Ifill, Tatiana 100
Gardner, Taylor 100
Henry, Bria 100
Williams, Myriah 100
50.02

Comments
PR (+1' 09.75")

PR (+1' 00.50")

Comments

Comments

PR (+8' 08.00")

Comments

Comments

Comments
71
72

75

Comments

Comments
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200 Meters
1 McLaughlin, Sydney
3 Herran, Alana
6 Coverson, Jordan

Sydney - School Record

3200 Meters

4 Glynn, Caitlin
6 Novack, Tressa
12 Johnson, Asia

4x400 Relay
1st Place

Livingston, Tia
Piiru, Chandi
Coverson, Jordan
Williams, Myriah

Triple Jump
1 Scott, Tyler
2 Henry, Bria
6 Cooper, Asiah

400
400
400
400

24.44
25.50
25.84

11:19.65
11:37.30
12:09.68

58.10
56.80
59.10
57.70
3:51.87

35' 06.00"
34'11.00"
32'07.00"

Comments

Comments

PR (-09.06)

Comments

PR (-01.20)

PR (-01.50)

Comments
PR (+2' 11.00")

PR (+02.75")
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